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2022 XII Trofeo Ciudad de Alcobendas TCA
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Club
1º  CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE Arca PE 1 640 1 640 1 640 2 613 1 640 0 3173
2º  CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO Arca PE 2 613 2 613 2 613 1 640 2 613 0 3092 81 81
3º  CALVO LUIS (Junior) Arca PE 3 587 3 587 4 562 3 587 3 587 0 2910 182 263
4º  CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIAN Arca PE 6 515 6 515 5 538 4 562 4 562 0 2692 218 481
5º  BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL Arca PE 5 538 7 493 8 472 7 493 8 472 0 2468 224 705
6º  LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS ¿? PE - 9 452 - 6 515 6 515 0 1482 986 1691
7º  LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER Arca PE - 4 562 3 587 - - 0 1149 333 2024
8º  FERNANDEZ REDONDO RAUL Arca PE - 5 538 6 515 - - 0 1053 96 2120
9º  GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS Arca PE - - - 5 538 7 493 0 1031 22 2142
10º  IZAL JAVIER (Junior) Arca PE - 8 472 7 493 - - 0 965 66 2208
11º  ANGULO GARCIA JOSE LUIS ¿? PE 4 562 - - - - 0 562 403 2611
12º  BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE Arca PE - - - - 5 538 0 538 24 2635

  1ª Arca 
   27 / 03

  2ª Arca 
   09 / 05

  3ª Arca 
  10 / 07

  4ª Arca 
   30 / 10

  5ª Arca 
   17 / 12
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/63243/285390#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/64093/288503#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/65242/292709#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/67183/299317#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/67930/301578#
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